MERCRUISER [O4.2L/250 D-TRONMIC WM 254 [/LE)]
Serial Mbr Flange: 0K.144114 Thru OM999999 ()

¥ TURBO CHARGER/E=HAUST ELEOW

| A

DESIGN 2

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

1 854128/ TURBO CHARGER 1 [4.21)

2 27 B547129| GASKET 1 2345

3 16 801333453 STUD [M10 30 4

4 54 8 7E3272| CLAMP 1

5 27 B17089| GASKET 1 2345

f 8052654 1| ELBOW-E=HALST 1 [STERMDRIVE)

7 22 36382 PLUG-FIPE [1/4-18) 1 [STERMDRIVE]

a2 2070497 |FLEX TUBE 1 [STERMDRIVE)

3 255483 BLANKET 1 [STERMDRIVE]

10 8056024 2| ELBOWw-EXHALST 1 [INBOARD DESIGH 1]

11 22 1016 | PLUG 1 [IMBOARD DESIGH 1]

12 2070507 |FLEX TUBE 1 [IMEOARD DESIGH 1]

13 217078 BLANKET 1 [INBOARD DESIGH 1]

14 22 A05315|ELBOW COMMECTOR 1 [INBEOARD DESIGH 1]

10 B03E608| ELBOW-EXHALST 1 [65 DEG. DOWN AMGLE[IMBOAI

10 B03609|ELBOW-EXHALST 1 [33 DEG. DOWN AMGLE)[IMBOAI

12 255482 | FLEx TUBE 1 [INEOARD DESIGH 2]

13 855483 | BLANKET 1 [INBOARD DESIGHN 2]

13 27 A79721 | GASKET 2 2345

16 16 B11383|5TUD (M8 X 20) 2

17 11 B54037 | MUT (k8] 2

18 10 254118 SCREW [M8 = 20) 2 [STERMDRIVE]

18 10 855520 SCREW M8 X 25) 2 [INBOARD DESIGHN 2]

19 £ 855480 0IL PIPE-RETURMN 1 [2.80)

19 32 854130/ 0IL PIPE-RETURN 1 [4.21)

20 23 811466 | SLEEWE 1

21 54 211467 | CLAMP 1

22 10 B11463| SCREW 1

23 13 11460 WASHER 1

24 22 801333464| CONMECTOR 1

25 25 809963342| 0 RING 1 2345

26 25 211461|0 RING 2 2345

27 854131 |[HOUSING 1

28 16 801333451 |STUD (M8 X 50) 2

29 11 B54037 | MUT (k8] 2

a0 32 891583/ HOSE 1

Kl 54 211435| CLAMP 2

32 32 854132/ 0IL PIPE-DELIVERY 1

a3 27 B547133| GASKET 1 2345
]

297 440

[l ] i W'




